Colours

ABT003
Virtuos Bottle

Elevate your daily routine with our 1030ml
(1000ml net) single wall bottle. Crafted for the
modern adventurer, it displays an industrial style.
It is made from recycled stainless steel,
embodying our commitment to sustainability
while reducing your impact.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): @5,8x26

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,49

Product material: Recycled Stainless Steel
Individual packing: (Vazio)

Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 7323930090

Exterior box (Pc.): 20

Box weight (Kg.): 9,70

Exterior box (cm): (Vazio)

Percentage of sustainable materials: 84,4%

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):2,29



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Bottle

Bottle - Right Side

Bottle - Bottle

Bottle - Back

I Bottle - Left Side

Technique

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Maximum Size

40x150
40x150
40x150

40x150
40x150
40x150

40x150
40x150
40x150

40x150
40x150
40x150

Maximum of Colours



